
Lentil (Masur)(Whole) price in Uttar Pradesh mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Kala Masoor New Kishunpur  67.00  6,700.00  6720 -  6,000.00 2025-06-27

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masoor Gola Fatehpur  68.00  6,800.00  6900 -  6,700.00 2024-09-27

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Other Fatehpur  62.70  6,270.00  6380 -  6,200.00 2023-08-07

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Kala Masoor New Bindki  69.60  6,960.00  7020 -  6,870.00 2022-08-01
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